Anjelsky Zebra - Night Run

(101) 10 km - Absolutne poradie
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St.c.
47)
(48)
(72)
(135)
(126)
(37)
(93)
(52)
(97)
(102)
(34)
(67)
(45)
(58)
(92)
91)
2
(139)
(110)
(54)
(46)
(13)
(30)
(125)
(28)
(114)
(129)
(134)
(108)
(16)
(79)
(15)
(42)
(29)
(32)
(19)
(51)
(85)
(86)
(4)
3)

Meno

BAKOS Pavol
CHOCHULA Peter
MIKOLKA Pavol
PIATKA Peter
SUCHOVA Janka
KRAMAR Peter
KUBIK Michal
MACHALKOVA Anezka
HLAUCO Peter
HOLUB Martin
DUREC Ondrej
BRCKOVA Ivana
ZUBER Jan
HOLIENCIK Martin
NECHALOVA Denisa
KRALOVANSKY Rudolf
MATUSKA Rébert
MISINA Daniel
BUGAR Toméas
SOPOCI Lubos
PSENAK Lukas
KOLOMAZNIK Maros
SVRCEK Martin
SOPOLIGA Jozef
DURDIK Pavol

CILLO Jan

SIMKO Branislav
TURCAN Rastislav
MINCIKOVA Jana
VNUCAK Matus
ONDREJKA Juraj
GAJDOSOVA Jana
FARKAS Jozef
BALATOVA Barbora
KOPASOVA Vladimira
LAKOVA Monika
SELIGOVA Monika
HELTOVA Martina
ZAJACOVA Zuzana
PYTLIAKOVA Margaréta
GRANAK Karok

Martin 21.09.2019

Vysledkova listina
Vygenerované 19. 4. 2024 o 17:03

Nar.

1994
1973
1986
1986
1977
1981
1986
1970
1984
1979
1980
1989
1999
1999
1975
1975
1973
1988
1981
1979
1981
1988
1969
1974
1955
1985
1990
1975
1975
2003
1980
1978
1985
1976
1981
1984
1978
1981
1981
1994
1993

Klub / Krajina

Chlebnice

Kondor team

Martin

Turany

ESS Martin
Turdianska Stiavnicka
ESS Martin

Aqua park Turcianské Teplice

Zilina

Martin

Zilina

Danova
Chlebnice
Ziadny

Martin

Milujeme Behat'
Martin

Martin

Martin

Folkusova
Bezecky klub Dolny Kubin
Martin

Milujeme behat’
ESS Martin

BS Tatran Turany
Blatnice

Martin

SSE

Martin

Martin

Vrutky

My 3 z Ni3
Martin

Vratky

Martin

Martin

Kondor team
Kysucky Lieskovec
Kysucky Lieskovec
Rakova

Martin

Vykon

37:34
41:49
42:02
42:48
43:05
44:27
44:29
44:42
45:04
45:20
45:44
45:48
46:14
46:27
46:31
46:31
46:32
46:46
47:02
47:14
47:19
49:29
49:37
50:15
51:16
53:29
54:16
54:44
55:39
56:00
56:00
56:19
56:39
56:46
56:47
57:18
57:42
57:44
5744
57:44
57:45



42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

(49)
(136)
(89)
(55)
(24)
(56)
(109)
(113)
(84)
(73)
(25)
@
(99)
(18)
(95)
(76)
(128)
(83)

CHOCHULOVA Eva
PIATKA Dusan

SALAGOVA Martina
HUDEC KLUCINCOVA Barbora
HYLLOVA Kamila

VUTAS BUMBALOVA Pavla
KNEBLOVA Andrea
MRAVCOVA Daniela
ZUFKOVA Martina
TOMCANY Stanislav

HYLL Jozef

MICHAL Jaroslav

FUCIZI Eugénia

MRAZEK Branislav

DROZD Marian

MINEK Roman

PEKAROVA Barbora
OLEJAROVA Katarina

(102) 10 km - Muzi A (1998-1986)

#
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

St.c.
47)
(72)
(135)
(93)
(139)
(13)
(129)
3)
(136)

Meno

BAKOS Pavol
MIKOLKA Pavol
PIATKA Peter

KUBIK Michal
MISINA Daniel
KOLOMAZNIK Maro$
SIMKO Branislav
GRANAK Karok
PIATKA Dusan

(103) 10 km - Muzi B (1985-1976)
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St.c.
(37)
97)
(102)
(34)
(110)
(54)
(46)
(114)
(79)
42)
(19)
(73)
1)
(18)
(95)

Meno

KRAMAR Peter
HLAUCO Peter
HOLUB Martin
DUREC Ondrej
BUGAR Tomas
SOPOCI Lubos
PSENAK Lukas
CILLO Jan
ONDREJKA Juraj
FARKAS Jozef
LAKOVA Monika
TOMCANY Stanislav
MICHAL Jaroslav
MRAZEK Branislav
DROZD Marian

(104) 10 km - Muzi C (1975-1966)

#
1

St.é.
(48)

Meno
CHOCHULA Peter

Nar.

1981
1984
1979
1980
1981
1979
1981
1985
1980
1985
1984
1983
1980
1984
1978

1976 Kondor team
1987 DzZP

1981 Milujem behat’
1980 Martin

1976 Martin

1981 Martin

1987 Martin

1988 Martin

1979 Martin

1983 Martin

1960 Martin

1980 Vrutky

1990 Ukrajina
1984 Martin

1978 (bez)nadejny reprezentanti

1971 ESS Martin
1978 ESS Martin
1980 Martin

Nar. Klub / Krajina

1994  Chlebnice
1986  Martin
1986  Turany
1986  ESS Martin

1988 Martin
1988  Martin
1990 Martin
1993 Martin
1987 DzZP
Klub / Krajina

Turcianska Stiavnicka

Zilina

Martin

Zilina

Martin

Folkusova

Bezecky klub Dolny Kubin
Blatnice

Vratky

Martin

Martin

Martin

Vratky

Martin

(bez)nadejny reprezentanti

Nar. Klub / Krajina

1973 Kondor team

57:58
57:58
57:59
58:35
58:40
58:44
59:47
59:47
59:57
59:57
1:00:05
1:.00:18
1:00:36
1:.00:57
1:.01:.01
1.06:06
1:06:06
1.06:06

Vykon
37:34
42:02
42:48
44:29
46:46
49:29
54:16
57:45
57:58

Vykon
44:27
45:04
45:20
45:44
47:.02
47:14
47:19
53:29
56:00
56:39
57:18
59:57

1:00:18

1:00:57

1:.01:.01

Vykon
41:49



[ =] )
(91)  pEm KRALOVANSKY Rudolf

2) gim MATUSKA Rébert
(30)  pgEm SVRCEK Martin
(134)  p@m TURCAN Rastislav
(76) gEm MINEK Roman

o U1 A W N

(105) 10 km - Muzi D (1965 a starsi)

# St.c. Meno
1 (125) gim SOPOLIGA Jozef

2 (28) gim DURDIK Pavol

3 (9 gim HYLL Jozef

(106) 10 km - 2eny E (1998-1986)
St.é. Meno

(67)  p@m BRCKOVA lvana

4) gim PYTLIAKOVA Margaréta
(109)  p@m KNEBLOVA Andrea
(113) g MRAVCOVA Daniela
(99) FUCHYZHY Eugénia

U A W N R R

(107) 10 km - Zeny F (1985-1976)

# Ste Meno
1 (126) pgm SUCHOVA Janka

2 (15 p@m GAJDOSOVA Jana

3 (29) gEm BALATOVA Barbora

4  (32) p@m KOPASOVA Viadimira

5 (51) p@m SELIGOVA Monika

6 (85  pum HELTOVA Martina

7 (86) pEm ZAJACOVA Zuzana

8 (49) pum CHOCHULOVA Eva

9 (89) gEm SALAGOVA Martina

10 (55) pg@m HUDEC KLUCINCOVA Barbora
11 (24  pgm HYLLOVA Kamila

12 (56) pg@m VUTAS BUMBALOVA Pavla
13 (84) pEm ZUFKOVA Martina

14 (128) p@m PEKAROVA Barbora

15 (83) p@m OLEJAROVA Katarina

(108) 10 km - Zeny G (1975-1966)
# St Meno

1  (52) pim MACHALKOVA Anezka
2 (92) pam NECHALOVA Denisa
3 (108) p@m MINCIKOVA Jana

(110) 10 km - Juniori I (1999-2003)

# St.é. Meno
1 (45  p@m ZUBERJan

2 (58)  pg@m HOLIENCIK Martin

3 (16)  pEm VNUCAK Matus

1975 Milujeme Behat’

1973  Martin
1969 Milujeme behat’
1975 SSE

1971  ESS Martin

Nar. Klub / Krajina

1974  ESS Martin
1955  BS Tatran Turany
1960 Martin

Nar. Klub / Krajina

1989  Danové
1994 Rakova
1987 Martin
1988  Martin
1990  Ukrajina

Nar. Klub / Krajina

1977 ESS Martin

1978 My 3z Ni3

1976 Vritky

1981 Martin

1978 Kondor team
1981 Kysucky Lieskovec
1981 Kysucky Lieskovec
1976 Kondor team
1981 Milujem behat’
1980 Martin

1976 Martin

1981 Martin

1979 Martin

1978 ESS Martin

1980 Martin

Nar. Klub / Krajina

1970 Aqua park Turcianské Teplice
1975 Martin

1975 Martin
Nar. Klub / Krajina
1999 Chlebnice
1999  Ziadny
2003 Martin

46:31
46:32
49:37
54:44
1:06:06

Vykon
50:15

51:16
1:00:05

Vykon
45:48
57:44
59:47
59:47

1:00:36

Vykon
43:05
56:19
56:46
56:47
57:42
57:44
57:44
57:58
57:59
58:35
58:40
58:44
59:57

1:06:06

1:.06:06

Vykon
44:42

46:31
55:39

Vykon
46:14

46:27
56:00



(112) 5 km - Absolutne poradie

# Sté.
1 (33
2 (81)
3 (74)
4 (11
5  (12)
6 (120)
7 (26)
8 (116)
9  (43)
10 (133)
11 (122)
12 (10)
13 (118)
14 (96)
15  (60)
16  (75)
17 (123)
18  (71)
19 (103)
20 (8)

21 (22)
22 (23)
23 (137)
24 (36)
25  (142)
26 (98)
27 (21)
28 (94)
29  (65)
30 (31)
31 (90)
32 (17)
33 (9

34 (64)
35  (141)
36 (78)
37 (39)
38 (138)
39 (111)
40 (132)
41  (130)
42 (105)
43 (7)

44 (6)

45  (35)
46 (70)
47 (50)
48  (61)
49 (121)
50 (14)

Meno

BONDA Lukas
VRABLIK Jozef
LUBELEC Tomés
LEHOCKA Miroslava
LEHOCKY Patrik
PANISOVA Katka
PADO Rudolf

HYLL Milan

SVITAK Stanislav
JURASKA Tomas
KONECNY Maros
CICERINOVA Monika
SCHERER Andrej
MIKLOSOVA Veronika
VANTARA Jan
KRCMERY Juraj
FABIAN Rébert
KRCMERYOVA Ingrid
SZUPERAKOVA Zuzana
ZACHAR Martin
DOMANICKA Dominika
DOMANICKY Tomas
KOZANEK Matej
STUBNOVA Katarina
LENKOVA Lenka
MARTIN Ivan
BUCHALOVA Martina
SPISAKOVA Linda
LAMOSOVA Jaroslava
HOLIENKOVA Martina
DVORAKOVA Sabina
SVECOVA Viera
KOMAREK Dagmar
BORCOVAN Matej
VYLETELOVA Zuzana
HUSKA Miroslav
KRAMAROVA Bozena
TRYLCOVA Andrea
KANTAR Frantisek
CHLUDOVA Bibiana
CHLUDA Boris
MATEJOVA Janka
STILCOVA Miloslava
STILCOVA Ema
TROJCAK Peter
HRUSKOVA Machalda
CHOCHULOVA Lujza
LONCOVA Monika
DURCOVA Martina
KUNDRIKOVA Jana

Nar.

1997
1979
1980
1975
1975
1975
1969
1983
1950
1990
1991
1978
1987
1988
1960
1976
1995
1977
1986
1996
1987
1982
2004
1981
1975
1982
1992
1979
1985
1985
1986
1980
1973
1982
1972
1955
1983
1977
1980
1992
1993
1967
1981
2007
1973
1997
2000
1993
1982
1989

Klub / Krajina

Turcianske Teplice
Bytca
Ruzomberok
Povazska Bystrica
Povazska Bystrica
ARAVA
Liptovsky Mikulas
Martin

AK Zilina

Blatnica

Prebeh¢ Team
Martin

Martin
(bez)nadejni reprezentanti
Martin

Martin

Prebeh¢ Team
Martin

Nové Mesto nad Vahom
Bela

Stranske
Stranske
Bystricka

ESS Martin
Chlebnice

Martin

Kremnica

Martin

Vrutky

Martin

Martin

Zvolen

Zilina

ESS Martin
Martin

Martin
Turcianska Stiavnica
Martin

Martin

Prebeh¢ Team
Prebeh¢ Team
BS Tatran Turany
Bela

Bela

KoSice

Martin

Kondor team
Martin

Zilina

Zilina

Vykon
25:15
25:28
27:10
28:31
28:49
28:54
28:54
29:02
29:18
29:44
30:06
30:27
30:28
30:38
30:50
31:08
31:08
31:10
31:28
31:46
31:56
31:56
32:27
32:29
32:29
32:35
33:04
33:05
33:28
33:46
33:49
34:00
34:04
34:10
34:13
34:23
34:25
34:36
34:40
35:.01
35:01
35:03
35:12
35:12
35:14
35:26
35:29
35:34
35:35
35:42



51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

(63)
(107)
(77)
(57)
(66)
(40)
(140)
(44)
(39
(53)
27)
(87)
(104)
(117)
(115)
(126)
(62)
(68)
(69)
(20)
(88)
(101)
(100)
(127)
(82)
(80)
(119)
(112)
(131)
(59)
(5)
(106)

CHALANYOVA Jana
RAFFAJOVA Erika
LETTRICHOVA Katarina
MAZGUTOVA Jana
BAKO Peter

MARAS Ladislav
VYSNOVCOVA Viera
PSENAKOVA Rebeka
CUJKOVA Zuzana
KLUCARIK Peter
LEVICKA Lubica
PAULIKOVA Lubica
JANIKOVA Andrea
SEGECOVA Radoslava
TOPOLI Jdlius
MENIAROVA Katarina
KLUCARIKOVA Elena
POVAZANOVA Andrea
GACHOVA Kristina
BUCHALOVA Zdenka
MANCIKOVA Veronika
MIKUSOVA Alena
MLYNCEK Michal
SOPUCHOVA Ivana
TARABIKOVA Daniela
TARABIKOVA Emilia
KONECNA Michaela
JURASKOVA Denisa
BENOVA Viera
CIRBUSOVA Dana
KOMAREK Lubo$
SALATOVA Tatiana

(113) 5 km - Muzi K (1998-1986)
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St.c.
(33)
(133)
(122)
(118)
(123)
(8)
(137)
(130)
(5)

Meno

BONDA Lukas
JURASKA Tomas
KONECNY Maros
SCHERER Andrej
FABIAN Rébert
ZACHAR Martin
KOZANEK Matej
CHLUDA Boris
KOMAREK Lubo$

(114) 5 km - Muzi L (1985-1976)

U A W N R R

St.c.
(81)
(74)
(116)
(75)
(23)

Meno

VRABLIK Jozef
LUBELEC Toméas
HYLL Milan
KRCMERY Juraj
DOMANICKY Toméas

1969
1978
1985
1985
1976
1963
1975
1994
1985
1971
1978
1979
1990
1979
1970
1986
1972
1972
1995
1964
1989
1976
1981
1991
1990
1990
1992
1990
1976
1966
1999
1986

Nar.

1997
1990
1991
1987
1995
1996
2004
1993
1999

Povazska Bystrica
ESS Martin
Dubové

Martin

Martin

MARAS team
Martin

Dolny Kubin
Turcianska Stiavnica
Amater Ruzomberok
Handlova

ESS Martin

ESS Martin

Level 10

ESS Martin

ESS Martin
Ruzomberok
Ruzomberok
Martin

Kremnica
Lipovec
Liptovsky Mikulas
KK Chabenec

ESS Martin

Bytca

Bytca

ESS Martin
Blatnica

Level 10
Drazkovce

Zilina

ESS Martin

Klub / Krajina

Turcianske Teplice
Blatnica

Prebehc Team
Martin

Prebehc Team

Bela

Bystricka

Prebeh¢ Team

Zilina

Nar. Klub / Krajina
1979 Bytca

1980 Ruzomberok

1983 Martin

1976 Martin

1982 Stranske

36:14
36:23
36:51
36:52
36:52
37:13
37:20
37:24
37:33
37:34
3743
37:46
37:47
37:53
38:05
38:05
38:17
38:36
38:36
39:07
39:08
39:09
39:09
39:12
39:25
39:25
39:36
39:42
40:07
40:32
41:48
48:33

Vykon
25:15
29:44
30:06
30:28
31.08
31:46
32:27
35:.01
41:48

Vykon

25:28
27:10
29:02
31:08
31:56



O 00 N O

10

(98)
(64)
(111)
(66)
(100)

MARTIN Ivan
BORCOVAN Matej
KANTAR Frantisek
BAKO Peter
MLYNCEK Michal

(115) 5 km - Muzi M (1975-1966)

#
1
2
3
4
5

St.c.
(12)
(26)
(35)
(53)
(115)

Meno

LEHOCKY Patrik
PADO Rudolf
TROJCAK Peter
KLUCARIK Peter
TOPOLI Jdlius

(116) 5 km - Muzi N (1955 a starsi)

#

N W N R

St.é.
(43)
(60)
(78)
(40)

Meno

mo- SVITAK Stanislav
gim VANTARA Jan

mo- HUSKA Miroslav
gEm MARAS Ladislav

(117) 5 km - Zeny O (1998-1986)
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St.c.
(96)
(103)
(22)
(21)
(90)
(132)
(70)
(61)
(14)
(44)
(104)
(126)
(69)
(88)
(127)
(82)
(80)
(119)
(112)
(106)

Meno

MIKLOSOVA Veronika
SZUPERAKOVA Zuzana
DOMANICKA Dominika
BUCHALOVA Martina
DVORAKOVA Sabina
CHLUDOVA Bibiana
HRUSKOVA Machalda
LONCOVA Monika
KUNDRIKOVA Jana
PSENAKOVA Rebeka
JANIKOVA Andrea
MENIAROVA Katarina
GACHOVA Kristina
MANCIKOVA Veronika
SOPUCHOVA Ivana
TARABIKOVA Daniela
TARABIKOVA Emilia
KONECNA Michaela
JURASKOVA Denisa
SALATOVA Tatiana

(118) 5 km - Zeny P (1985-1976)

U A W N R R

St.c.
(10)
(71)
(36)
(94)
(65)

Meno
CICERINOVA Monika
KRCMERYOVA Ingrid
STUBNOVA Katarina
SPISAKOVA Linda
LAMOSOVA Jaroslava

Nar.

1975
1969
1973
1971
1970

1982 Martin
1982 ESS Martin
1980 Martin
1976 Martin

1981 KK Chabenec

Klub / Krajina

Povazska Bystrica
Liptovsky Mikulas
Kosice

Amater Ruzomberok
ESS Martin

Nar. Klub / Krajina

1950  AKZilina
1960 Martin

1955 Martin

1963 MARAS team

Nar.

1988
1986
1987
1992
1986
1992
1997
1993
1989
1994
1990
1986
1995
1989
1991
1990
1990
1992
1990
1986

Klub / Krajina

(bez)nadejni reprezentanti
Nové Mesto nad Vahom
Stranske

Kremnica

Martin

Prebeh¢ Team

Martin

Martin

Zilina

Dolny Kubin

ESS Martin

ESS Martin

Martin

Lipovec

ESS Martin

Bytca

Bytca

ESS Martin

Blatnica

ESS Martin

Nar.

1978
1977
1981
1979
1985

Klub / Krajina

Martin
Martin
ESS Martin
Martin
Vrutky

32:35
34:10
34:40
36:52
39:09

Vykon
28:49
28:54
35:14
37:34
38:05

Vykon
29:18
30:50
34:23
37:13

Vykon
30:38
31:28
31:56
33:04
33:49
35:01
35:26
35:34
35:42
37:24
37:47
38:05
38:36
39:08
39:12
39:25
39:25
39:36
39:42
48:33

Vykon
30:27
31:10
32:29
33:05
33:28



6 (31
7 @17
8 (39
9 (138
10 @)

11 (121)
12 (77)
13 (57)
14 (39)
15 (27)
16 (87)
17 (117)
18 (101)
19 (131

HOLIENKOVA Martina
SVECOVA Viera
KRAMAROVA Bozena
TRYLCOVA Andrea
STILCOVA Miloslava
DURCOVA Martina
LETTRICHOVA Katarina
MAZGUTOVA Jana
CUJKOVA Zuzana
LEVICKA Lubica
PAULIKOVA Lubica
SEGECOVA Radoslava
MIKUSOVA Alena
BENOVA Viera

(119) 5 km - Zeny R (1975-1966)

#  Sté.
1 @11
2 (120
3 (142
4 9)
5 (141)
6  (105)
7 (63)
8

9

Meno

LEHOCKA Miroslava
PANISOVA Katka
LENKOVA Lenka
KOMAREK Dagmar
VYLETELOVA Zuzana
MATEJOVA Janka
CHALANYOVA Jana
RAFFAJOVA Erika
VYSNOVCOVA Viera
KLUCARIKOVA Elena
POVAZANOVA Andrea
CIRBUSOVA Dana

(120) 5 km - Zeny S (1965 a starsie)

#  Sté.
1 (20

Meno

gém BUCHALOVA Zdenka

(122) 5 km - Juniorky U (1999-2003)

#  Sté.
1 (6)
2 (50

Meno

gim STILCOVA Ema
g CHOCHULOVA Lujza

1985 Martin
1980 Zvolen
1983  Turcianska Stiavnica
1977 Martin
1981 Bela
1982  Zilina
1985 Dubové
1985 Martin
1985  Turcianska Stiavnica
1978 Handlova
1979  ESS Martin
1979 Level 10
1976 Liptovsky Mikulas
1976 Level 10
Nar. Klub / Krajina
1975 Povazska Bystrica
1975 ARAVA
1975  Chlebnice
1973  Zilina
1972  Martin
1967  BS Tatran Turany
1969  Povazska Bystrica
1978  ESS Martin
1975 Martin
1972  Ruzomberok
1972  Ruzomberok
1966 Drazkovce
Nar. Klub / Krajina
1964 Kremnica
Nar. Klub / Krajina
2007  Bela
2000 Kondor team

Spracované programom AtletIS
Viac informacii na www.hrdosport.sk
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33:46
34:00
34:25
34:36
35:12
35:35
36:51
36:52
37:33
37:43
37:46
37:53
39:09
40:07

Vykon
28:31
28:54
32:29
34.04
34:13
35:03
36:14
36:23
37:20
38:17
38:36
40:32

Vykon
39:07

Vykon
35:12
35:29
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